
DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK DSPK I ALT
1-'19/01 2-'19/01 1-'06/04 2-'06/04 ´24/08 ´25/08 ´07/09 ´08/09 ´09/11

RIESENSCHNAUZER SORT:
Luxus Dyas Poland 6 6 4 4 20
Nike von der Talmühle 3 4 6 6 19
Otis Boanergos Honeymoon 4 3 4 11
Ria Rajani von Ermada 2 5 4 11
Riezors Spartacus 6 4 10
Gently Born Devine 3 5 8
Maren Brems' Brilliant 4 4 4 8
Black Emac Zuperstar Zlatan 6 6
Otis Boanergos Shampagne 5 5
Maren Brems' Honky Tonk Women 3 3
Chila Dyas Poland 3 3
Anastasja Franny V. Bergherbos 1 1

RIESEN P/S:

Akarel Aphrodite 6 5 11

Gretchen Doll's Flying Falcon 5 6 11

SCHNAUZER SORT:

Lejacks Sigges Lydig 6 6 12

SCHNAUZER P/S:
Mohner's Ramasjang 6 6 4 6 22
Mama Schram's Buddha of Sri Lanka 6 6 3 4 19
Mohner's Talisman 5 5 6 2 6 6 18
Mohner's Ariel Ala Alpha 4 2 5 4 15
Rattler House Don Juan 4 3 2 3 12
Basta Dog Elena 5 5 10
Rabjerg's Special Edition 4 5 9
Mohner's Nordic Star 4 5 9
Basta Dog Edward 4 4 8
Bavaria Back To Basic vom Achterplätchen 3 4 7



Mohner's Dean Thomas 4 3 7
Basta Dog Emilia 3 2 5
Sváva's Lady Thunder 4 4
Spirit Of Shiva's Gandalf 4 4
Mascars Måsella 3 3
Basta Dog Dickens 3 3
Mohner's Amazing Audi Angel 3 3
Mohner's Dilys Derwent 3 3
Mohner's Demelza Robins 3 3
Face To Face Saltus Ze Zahrabske 2 2

DVÆRGPINSCHER:

Unico Perritos Tingeling In Black 6 4 6 6 22

Klondaikes Bjesk 4 4 3 11

Da Capo Z Klanu Lobuzów 5 4 9

Vero Vigore Iz Doma Ljuvira 6 6

TYSK PINSCHER:

AFFENPINSCHER:
Team Lindbaum's FloydMayweather 3 6 6 6 3 2 26
Velvet Dandy's Humlan 4 4 4 4 6 22
Velvet Dandy's Lumpy Space Princess 5 3 6 3 17
Team Lindbaum's Fernando 6 5 4 15
Teeny Tina V. Tani Kazari 4 4 4 2 14
Nero Argento's Calina Rose 2 5 2 5 14
Team Lindbaum's BellaTrix 3 2 3 4 12
Epic Elliot v. Tani Kazari 6 4 10
Team Lindbaum's ConorMcGregor 6 6
Laroussu's Viking Vale 2 3 5
Laroussu's Zulu Zone 4 4
Viacirka's Monkey Business 3 3
Viacirka's Monkey Face 1 1 2
Mohner's Oh My God 1 1
Mohner's Oh Dear 1 1

BARN & HUND (0-9 ÅR)



Fiona 4 4
Nicoline 3 3
Agnethe 2 2

BARN & HUND (10-17 ÅR)

ÅRETS VETERAN:

REISENSCHNAUZER SORT:
Luxus Dyas Poland 2 2 2 2 8

RIESENSCHNAUZER P/S:
Gretchen Doll's Flying Falcon 2 2 4

SCHNAUZER SORT:

SCHNAUZER P/S:
Mascars Måsella 2 2 4
Mohner's Nordic Star 2 2 4

DVÆRGPINSCHER:
Grande Gremin's Griswald 2 2 4

TYSK PINSCHER:

AFFENPINSCHER:
Viacirka's Monkey Face 2 2 4
Viacirka's Monkey Business 2 2

ÅRETS OPDRÆTTER:
Kennel Mohner X (BIS1) X (BIS1) X(BIS1) X(BIS1)

ÅRETS HUND I DSPK:
Unico Perritos Tingeling In Black 5 2 3 3 13
Mohner's Ramasjang 5 5 2 12
Mohner's Talisman 4 4 4 12
Team Lindbaum's FloydMayweather 4 4 1 9
Mama Schram's Buddha of Sri Lanka 3 5 8
Nike von der Talmühle 3 3 6
Luxus Dyas Poland 2 3 5
Riezors Spartacus 5 5



Team Lindbaum's Fernando 5 5
Velvet Dandy's Humlan 5 5
Velvet Dandy's Lumpy Space Princess 5 5
Epic Elliot v. Tani Kazari 4 4
Team Lindbaum's ConorMcGregor 4 4
Black Emac Zuperstar Zlatan 4 4
Lejacks Sigges Lydig 1 1 2
Akarel Aphrodite 1 1
Gretchen Doll's Flying Falcon 1 1




